
Board of Trustees 

2020-2021 Meeting Schedule 

Friday, September 25, 2020 | 11:00 am 

Friday, October 30, 2020 | 11:00 am 

Friday, November 20, 2020 | 11:00 am 

Friday, December 18, 2019 | 11:00am [Pending] 

Friday, January 29, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Friday, February 26, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Friday, March 26, 2021 | 11:00 am * Spring break
Friday, April 30, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Friday, May 14, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 | 11:00 am – Summer  

Thursday, July 29, 2021 | 11:00 am – Summer  

Friday, August 27, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will be held through the Zoom platform.  Links can be found 
every month on College's website | https://www.nccc.edu/board-of-trustees/index.html




